
WEEK DATE TIME WORKSHOP & BOOKING LINK LOCATION

2 Wed 31st Jul 10.30am - 12pm Self-Awareness and Success Bedford Park

3

Tue 6th Aug 10.30am - 12pm Navigating Conflict Bedford Park

Wed 7th Aug 10.30am - 12pm Stress, Resilience and Mindfulness Bedford Park

Fri 9th Aug 10:30am-12:30pm Public Speaking City

4

Tue 13th Aug 2:00pm-3:30pm Building Confidence Bedford Park

Wed 14th Aug 10.30am - 12pm Working with Others in a Team City

Thu 15th Aug 10:30am-11:30am Developing a Growth Mindset Bedford Park

5
Wed 21st Aug 10:30am-12pm The Gift of Feedback Bedford Park

Thu 22nd Aug 1:00pm-3:00pm Public Speaking City

6
Wed 28th Aug 10.30am - 12pm Workplace Culture and Integration City

Thu 29th Aug 1:30pm-3pm ProblemHack Tonsley

7
Tue 3rd Sep 4:30pm-5:30pm Intro to 3D Printing Tonsley

Wed 4th Sep 10.30am - 12pm Stress, Resilience and Mindfulness Bedford Park

8
Wed 11th Sep 10:30am-12:30pm Public Speaking City

Thu 12th Sep 1pm-2pm Developing a Growth Mindset Tonsley

Event Schedule Semester 2, 2024

1

https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2021792
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2112905
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2115098
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2086966
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2115100
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2096542
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2115097
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2112904
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2086967
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2096543
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2115106
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2115108
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2115099
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2086968
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2115107


WEEK DATE TIME WORKSHOP & BOOKING LINK LOCATION

Break

Tue 17th Sep 9:30am-12:30pm Confidence Coaching Intensive Bedford Park

Wed 18th Sep 10.30am - 12pm Problem Solving City

Thu 19th Sep 10am-12pm Design Thinking Intensive Bedford Park

Tue 24th Sep 1pm-3pm Public Speaking City

2

Event Schedule Semester 2, 2024

Scan the QR code to book into
Horizon events and workshops

https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2115102
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2096544
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2115103
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2086969

